
Aklera - Kota Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05837 - Pass - WCR 
AKLA/Aklera to KOTA/Kota Junction 

3h 20m - 146 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AKLA Aklera 10:25 0 1 0 67 WCR
2 JAKA Junakhera 10:49 10:50 1m 0 1 27 73 WCR
3 JAPN Jhalrapatan 11:01 11:02 1m 0 1 40 74 WCR
4 JLWC Jhalawar City 11:08 11:10 2m 1 1 48 56 WCR
5 JLF Julmi 11:29 11:30 1m 0 1 65 59 WCR
6 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 1,2 1 73 44 357 WCR
7 MKX Morak 11:54 11:55 1m 2 1 84 48 336 WCR
8 KIW Kanwalpura 12:02 12:03 1m 2 1 89 52 323 WCR
9 DARA Dara 12:13 12:14 1m 2 1 98 78 355 WCR
10 RDT Ravtha Road 12:24 12:25 1m 1 1 111 42 370 WCR
11 ALNI Alniya 12:42 12:43 1m 1 1 123 37 333 WCR
12 DDV Dadhdevi 12:54 12:55 1m 1 1 129 32 413 WCR
13 DKNT Dakaniya Talav 13:08 13:10 2m 1 1 136 16 276 WCR
14 KOTA Kota Junction 13:45 3 1 146 - 253 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (14:06)

May 03 2024 (14:06)

1

1


